123000346347

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Ra Ro chaj

Office Use Only



11/21/24--01017--006 **25.00

2024 HOV 21 AM 10: 34 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

FILED



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SAFARI MCCALL, LLC

.

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RUDOLPH R MCCALL, JR

Name of Person

SAFARI MCCALL, LLC

Firm/Company

PO BOX 5146

Address

VALDOSTA, GA 31603

City/State and Zip Code

LONGPINEII@MCCALLINC.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RUDOLPH R MCCALL, JR	229 at (560-5705
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

· •

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

-				(b)			ited liability company:
	Principal office address of limited liability comp (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	any:					ited liability company: DST OFFICE BON
	3308 COUNTRY CLUB RD				ро во)		<u>MENTERON</u>
	VALDOSTA, GA 31605		_		VALDO	OSTA, GA 31603	
	JULY 21, 2023			L	2300034	46342	
•	Date of filing/registration in Florida		4.	_		Document numbe	r
)							
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the re	cords of th	he Flor	ida (ept. of S	State:	
	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)					S 20	
	1200 S. PINE ISLAND RD						EC ZAR
	PLANTATION	FL	33324				RETION
		, 1 LJ_					AHI 21
	Russell D. Henry			<u>.</u>			ASSO AF
•	Entername of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Re</u>	egistered (Office	addi	C55:		
							E, FIA
	NEW Pagistered Office Address:						2024 NOV 21 AM 10: 34 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: I INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130						STATE
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 1 INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130						E. FL
	I INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130		32202				STATE STATE
	I INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130 JACKSONVILLE	, FL_	32202				, m
	I INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130	the laws s of the r nited liat mbers of	s of th egiste pility (the li imited	he S ered com imitud lia	tate of f office a pany, it ed liabil bility co	and the business offic t is hereby confirmed lity company or as or ompany.	confirmed that after the ce of the registered
	I INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130 JACKSONVILLE mited liability company is not organized under or changes are made, the Florida street address ill be identical. Or. in the case of a Florida lin re authorized by an affirmative vote of the met the forganization or the operating agreement	the laws s of the r nited liat mbers of t of the li	s of th egiste pility (the li imited	he S ered com imitud lia	tate of f office a pany, it ed liabil bility co	and the business offic t is hereby confirmed lity company or as of ompany. MCCALL, JR	confirmed that after the ce of the registered that the change(s) therwise provided in
	I INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130 JACKSONVILLE mited liability company is not organized under or changes are made, the Florida street address ill be identical. Or. in the case of a Florida lin re authorized by an affirmative vote of the men- ters of organization or the operating agreement re of a member or authorized representative of a member	r the laws s of the r nited liab mbers of t of the li	s of the register oility of the li imited R1	he S ered com imit d lia UDC	tate of f office a pany, it ed liabil bility cc DLPH R	and the business offic t is hereby confirmed lity company or as of ompany. MCCALL, JR Printed or typed nam	confirmed that after the ce of the registered that the change(s) therwise provided in e of signee
	I INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130 JACKSONVILLE mited liability company is not organized under or changes are made, the Florida street address ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lin re authorized by an affirmative vote of the met- tes of organization or the operating agreement re of a member or authorized representative of a member v accept the appointment as registered agent consoled all statutes relative to the proper and co- centrols of my optimized representative of a member of all statutes relative to the proper and co- centrols of my optimized representative of a consoled agent consoled agent of the registered agent of the registered agent of the relative to the proper and co- centrols of my optimized representative of the relative of the re	, FL_ s of the r nited liat mbers of t of the li mplete p provided	s of the egiste pility of the li imiteo R1 e to a erform for in	he S ered com initi d lia UDC	tate of f office a pany. it ed liabil bility cc DLPH R a this ca ce of mi apter 6	and the business offic t is hereby confirmed lity company or as of ompany. MCCALL, JR Printed or typed nam apacity. I further ago of duties, and I am fa D5, F.S. Or, if this d	confirmed that after the ce of the registered t that the change(s) therwise provided in e of signee wee to comply with the miliar with and accept ocument is being filed
	I INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 3130 JACKSONVILLE mited liability company is not organized under or changes are made, the Florida street address ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lin re authorized by an affirmative vote of the men- ters of organization or the operating agreement where of a member or authorized representative of a member of a member or authorized representative of a member of all statutes relative to the proper and con- generations of my position as registered agent as	, FL_ s of the r nited liat mbers of t of the li mplete p provided	s of the egiste pility of the li imiteo R1 e to a erform for in	he S ered com initi d lia UDC	tate of f office a pany. it ed liabil bility cc DLPH R a this ca ce of mi apter 6	and the business offic t is hereby confirmed lity company or as of ompany. MCCALL, JR Printed or typed nam apacity. I further ago of duties, and I am fa D5, F.S. Or, if this d	confirmed that after the ce of the registered t that the change(s) therwise provided in e of signee wee to comply with the miliar with and accept ocument is being filed